
CODE CASE DETAILED REPORT 024830-2024
FOR CITY OF LA CROSSE, WISCONSIN

Case Type:

Status:

Description:

Project:

District:

Opened Date:

Closed Date: NOT CLOSED

Assigned To: Cullen Haldeman

Engr - Sidewalk Shoveling (1st Time)

Issued OTC

Violation of code 40-8. Failure to clear snow from sidewalk. 1ST OFFENSE.

Within City Limits

01/22/2024

Parcel: Main17-20177-100 Address: 105 7Th St S

La Crosse, WI 54601

Main Zone: Z-C2 (Zoning)

ICD-3 (ICD)

IMD-3 (IMD)

Hougom, Irvin

Irvin Hougom

Owner

105 7Th St S

La Crosse, WI 54601

Home:  608-784-9004

Violation Code: 40-8.

Sidewalk Snow ShovelingCode Description:

Violation Status: Issued OTC

Compliance Date:

Resolved Date:

Citation Issue Date: 01/22/2024

Corrective Action: Remove all snow and ice from public sidewalk.

Inspection Number Inspection Type Inspection Status Inspection Date

123009-2024 Engr - OTC (Sidewalk Snow Shoveling) Non Compliant 01/22/2024  10:00 am

Cullen HaldemanInspector:

Checklist Comments:
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